(124) 300m - Chlapci (2007-2008) :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 01.06.2018 10:00

Finale Cokoladova tretra 2018

Meno

KREPOP Samuel
NDUKA Samuel
LELKES Adam
CHOVANEC Martin

Kogice 01.06.2018
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 30. 12. 2024 o 18:12

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2007 TJ Druzba Piestany

2007 AC Stavbar Nitra

2007 ZS Sokolikova Bratislava
2007 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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